
S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe
Kaufbeuren-MOD Angeli, Susanne 99 98 100 99 396
1551 Martin, Alexandra 96 94 99 95 384

Wilhelm, Susanne 98 96 97 98 389
Hannich, Sonja 96 98 96 92 382

S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe
Allgäu Gutsell-Pollmann, Sabine 90 86 89 85 350
1038 Eberle, Christine 86 92 92 87 357

Schrettl, Victoria 88 85 81 77 331

S1 S2 S3 Summe
Donau-Brenz-Egau Paul, Christine 103,2 104,9 103,3 311,4
1242,4 Hitzler, Monika 103,3 102,7 103,9 309,9

Joas, Monika 104,1 101,4 104,3 309,8
Scharff, Gitty 103,5 104,8 103,0 311,3

S1 S2 S3 Summe
Allgäu Romano, Elisabeth 98,1 97,2 92,0 287,3
859,7 Spieß, Sabine 93,9 99,0 98,8 291,7

Groß, Ursula 94,7 92,1 93,9 280,7

Luftgewehr

Luftpistole

Luftgewehr - Auflage

Luftpistole - Auflage

Pokalgewinner

45. Pokalfinale der Damen

in Großaitingen
ausgetragen am 08.10.2022

Bezirk Schwaben



Luftgewehr

Mayer, Diana Ottobeuren 88 94 88 87 357 24,1

Voglrieder, Theresa Ottobeuren 86 90 90 87 353 46,6

Tröbelsberger, Anna Ottobeuren 94 92 93 95 374 40,8

Mendler, Sieglinde Ottobeuren 82 91 90 85 348 37,0

Angeli, Susanne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 99 98 100 99 396 16,4

Martin, Alexandra Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 96 94 99 95 384 12,0

Wilhelm, Susanne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 98 96 97 98 389 12,2

Hannich, Sonja Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 96 98 96 92 382 21,2

Krumm, Bianca Mindelheim 96 93 95 98 382 22,0

Fleschhut, Verena Mindelheim 95 96 93 95 379 28,1

Stich, Verena Mindelheim 97 97 96 95 385 28,0

Gallert, Monika Mindelheim 92 93 95 97 377 27,1

Dehlau, Celina Donau-Brenz-Egau 95 96 93 94 378 79,0

Fauser, Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 94 95 93 92 374 13,0

Nusser, Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 90 93 92 91 366 62,1

Schmidt, Nicole Donau-Brenz-Egau 90 84 89 86 349 58,0

Fackler, Katja Nördlingen 97 98 98 97 390 0,0

Kuhn, Katharina Nördlingen 94 97 96 98 385 25,3

Eichberger, Tina Nördlingen 97 98 97 98 390 34,0

Link, Jana Nördlingen 95 98 94 97 384 38,0

Habermeier, Jenny Donau-Ries 97 92 91 93 373 42,2

Hurler, Marina Donau-Ries 90 84 89 90 353 38,4

Ziegelmeir, Ramona Donau-Ries 93 89 94 94 370 6,0

Weinrich, Jeannine Donau-Ries 87 91 91 90 359 29,7

Fauter, Franziska Memmingen 96 94 93 96 379 67,4

Grim, Sabine Memmingen 92 91 91 95 369 20,8

Hänßler, Ramona Memmingen 94 94 95 95 378 43,4

Haggenmüller, Nicole Memmingen 98 96 98 93 385 7,2

EINZEL-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

1 Angeli, Susanne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 99 98 100 99 396

2 Eichberger, Tina Nördlingen 97 98 97 98 390

3 Fackler, Katja Nördlingen 97 98 98 97 390

4 Wilhelm, Susanne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 98 96 97 98 389

5 Kuhn, Katharina Nördlingen 94 97 96 98 385

6 Stich, Verena Mindelheim 97 97 96 95 385

7 Haggenmüller, Nicole Memmingen 98 96 98 93 385

8 Link, Jana Nördlingen 95 98 94 97 384

9 Martin, Alexandra Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 96 94 99 95 384

10 Krumm, Bianca Mindelheim 96 93 95 98 382

11 Hannich, Sonja Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 96 98 96 92 382

12 Fauter, Franziska Memmingen 96 94 93 96 379

13 Fleschhut, Verena Mindelheim 95 96 93 95 379

14 Hänßler, Ramona Memmingen 94 94 95 95 378

15 Dehlau, Celina Donau-Brenz-Egau 95 96 93 94 378

16 Gallert, Monika Mindelheim 92 93 95 97 377

17 Tröbelsberger, Anna Ottobeuren 94 92 93 95 374

18 Fauser, Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 94 95 93 92 374

19 Habermeier, Jenny Donau-Ries 97 92 91 93 373

20 Ziegelmeir, Ramona Donau-Ries 93 89 94 94 370

21 Grim, Sabine Memmingen 92 91 91 95 369

22 Nusser, Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 90 93 92 91 366

23 Weinrich, Jeannine Donau-Ries 87 91 91 90 359

24 Mayer, Diana Ottobeuren 88 94 88 87 357

25 Hurler, Marina Donau-Ries 90 84 89 90 353

26 Voglrieder, Theresa Ottobeuren 86 90 90 87 353

27 Schmidt, Nicole Donau-Brenz-Egau 90 84 89 86 349

28 Mendler, Sieglinde Ottobeuren 82 91 90 85 348

BLATTL-RANGLISTE Blattl

1 Fackler, Katja Nördlingen 0,0

2 Ziegelmeir, Ramona Donau-Ries 6,0

3 Haggenmüller, Nicole Memmingen 7,2
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Luftgewehr

4 Martin, Alexandra Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf12,0

5 Wilhelm, Susanne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf12,2

6 Fauser, Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 13,0

7 Angeli, Susanne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf16,4

8 Grim, Sabine Memmingen 20,8

9 Hannich, Sonja Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf21,2

10 Krumm, Bianca Mindelheim 22,0

11 Mayer, Diana Ottobeuren 24,1

12 Kuhn, Katharina Nördlingen 25,3

13 Gallert, Monika Mindelheim 27,1

14 Stich, Verena Mindelheim 28,0

15 Fleschhut, Verena Mindelheim 28,1

16 Weinrich, Jeannine Donau-Ries 29,7

17 Eichberger, Tina Nördlingen 34,0

18 Mendler, Sieglinde Ottobeuren 37,0

19 Link, Jana Nördlingen 38,0

20 Hurler, Marina Donau-Ries 38,4

21 Tröbelsberger, Anna Ottobeuren 40,8

22 Habermeier, Jenny Donau-Ries 42,2

23 Hänßler, Ramona Memmingen 43,4

24 Voglrieder, Theresa Ottobeuren 46,6

25 Schmidt, Nicole Donau-Brenz-Egau 58,0

26 Nusser, Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 62,1

27 Fauter, Franziska Memmingen 67,4

28 Dehlau, Celina Donau-Brenz-Egau 79,0

MANNSCHAFTS-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

1 Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf Angeli, Susanne 99 98 100 99 396

1551 Martin, Alexandra 96 94 99 95 384

Wilhelm, Susanne 98 96 97 98 389

Hannich, Sonja 96 98 96 92 382

2 Riesgau-Nördlingen Fackler, Katja 97 98 98 97 390

1549 Kuhn, Katharina 94 97 96 98 385

Eichberger, Tina 97 98 97 98 390

Link, Jana 95 98 94 97 384

3 Mindelheim Krumm, Bianca 96 93 95 98 382

1523 Fleschhut, Verena 95 96 93 95 379

Stich, Verena 97 97 96 95 385

Gallert, Monika 92 93 95 97 377

4 Memmingen Fauter, Franziska 96 94 93 96 379

1511 Grim, Sabine 92 91 91 95 369

Hänßler, Ramona 94 94 95 95 378

Haggenmüller, Nicole 98 96 98 93 385

5 Donau-Brenz-Egau Dehlau, Celina 95 96 93 94 378

1467 Fauser, Julia 94 95 93 92 374

Nusser, Julia 90 93 92 91 366

Schmidt, Nicole 90 84 89 86 349

6 Donau-Ries Habermeier, Jenny 97 92 91 93 373

1455 Hurler, Marina 90 84 89 90 353

Ziegelmeir, Ramona 93 89 94 94 370

Weinrich, Jeannine 87 91 91 90 359

7 Ottobeuren Mayer, Diana 88 94 88 87 357

1432 Voglrieder, Theresa 86 90 90 87 353

Tröbelsberger, Anna 94 92 93 95 374

Mendler, Sieglinde 82 91 90 85 348
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Luftpistole

Hurle, Sabine Donau-Ries 87 84 88 83 342 545,9

Reichherzer, Stefanie Donau-Ries 76 70 74 66 286 894,5

Dirschinger, Heidi Donau-Ries 62 71 61 65 259 369,8

Hirmer, Lena Wertingen 83 80 88 79 330 443,0

Kallenbach, Bianca Wertingen 89 86 89 88 352 135,7

Leutenmaier, Gisela Wertingen 86 84 77 80 327 250,5

Mayer, Barbara Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 89 86 92 86 353 88,3

Bader, Julia Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 82 80 88 86 336 304,1

Geßler, Cornelia Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 85 82 88 88 343 204,0

Gutsell-Pollmann, Sabine Allgäu 90 86 89 85 350 141,7

Eberle, Christine Allgäu 86 92 92 87 357 231,3

Schrettl, Victoria Allgäu 88 85 81 77 331 379,8

Paul, Angelika Memmingen 91 79 92 85 347 57,6

Rutz, Petra Memmingen 89 91 79 88 347 82,7

Reich, Monika Memmingen 79 87 86 80 332 525,0

Schwarz, Isolde Mindelheim 78 79 79 79 315 174,0

Völk, Tanja Mindelheim 80 85 84 82 331 140,0

Faßbender, Sonja Mindelheim 81 87 89 86 343 379,6

EINZEL-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

1 Eberle, Christine Allgäu 86 92 92 87 357

2 Mayer, Barbara Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 89 86 92 86 353

3 Kallenbach, Bianca Wertingen 89 86 89 88 352

4 Gutsell-Pollmann, Sabine Allgäu 90 86 89 85 350

5 Rutz, Petra Memmingen 89 91 79 88 347

6 Paul, Angelika Memmingen 91 79 92 85 347

7 Geßler, Cornelia Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 85 82 88 88 343

8 Faßbender, Sonja Mindelheim 81 87 89 86 343

9 Hurle, Sabine Donau-Ries 87 84 88 83 342

# Bader, Julia Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 82 80 88 86 336

# Reich, Monika Memmingen 79 87 86 80 332

# Völk, Tanja Mindelheim 80 85 84 82 331

# Schrettl, Victoria Allgäu 88 85 81 77 331

# Hirmer, Lena Wertingen 83 80 88 79 330

# Leutenmaier, Gisela Wertingen 86 84 77 80 327

# Schwarz, Isolde Mindelheim 78 79 79 79 315

# Reichherzer, Stefanie Donau-Ries 76 70 74 66 286

# Dirschinger, Heidi Donau-Ries 62 71 61 65 259

BLATTL-RANGLISTE Blattl

1 Paul, Angelika Memmingen 57,6

2 Rutz, Petra Memmingen 82,7

3 Mayer, Barbara Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 88,3

4 Kallenbach, Bianca Wertingen 135,7

5 Völk, Tanja Mindelheim 140,0

6 Gutsell-Pollmann, Sabine Allgäu 141,7

7 Schwarz, Isolde Mindelheim 174,0

8 Geßler, Cornelia Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 204,0

9 Eberle, Christine Allgäu 231,3

# Leutenmaier, Gisela Wertingen 250,5

# Bader, Julia Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 304,1

# Dirschinger, Heidi Donau-Ries 369,8

# Faßbender, Sonja Mindelheim 379,6

# Schrettl, Victoria Allgäu 379,8

# Hirmer, Lena Wertingen 443,0

# Reich, Monika Memmingen 525,0

# Hurle, Sabine Donau-Ries 545,9

# Reichherzer, Stefanie Donau-Ries 894,5

MANNSCHAFTS-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

1 Allgäu Gutsell-Pollmann, Sabine 90 86 89 85 350

1038 Eberle, Christine 86 92 92 87 357

Schrettl, Victoria 88 85 81 77 331
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Luftpistole

2 Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf Mayer, Barbara 89 86 92 86 353

1032 Bader, Julia 82 80 88 86 336

Geßler, Cornelia 85 82 88 88 343

3 Memmingen Paul, Angelika 91 79 92 85 347

1026 Rutz, Petra 89 91 79 88 347

Reich, Monika 79 87 86 80 332

4 Wertingen Hirmer, Lena 83 80 88 79 330

1009 Kallenbach, Bianca 89 86 89 88 352

Leutenmaier, Gisela 86 84 77 80 327

5 Mindelheim Schwarz, Isolde 78 79 79 79 315

989 Völk, Tanja 80 85 84 82 331

Faßbender, Sonja 81 87 89 86 343

6 Donau-Ries Hurle, Sabine 87 84 88 83 342

887 Reichherzer, Stefanie 76 70 74 66 286

Dirschinger, Heidi 62 71 61 65 259
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LG Auflage

Haß, Marianne Donau-Ries 100,8 101,2 102,9 304,9 13,8

Rohrer, Hedwig Donau-Ries 102,2 100,6 103,3 306,1 36,1

von Sachsen-Coburg, Victoria Donau-Ries 103,2 104,8 104,3 312,3 3,0 9,2

Mösle, Ines Donau-Ries 91,0 70,3 0,0 161,3 99,0

Boos, Elisabeth Ostallgäu 104,5 105,6 103,4 313,5 15,5

Fux, Hilde Ostallgäu 96,9 97,7 99,6 294,2 46,3

Hipp, Inga Ostallgäu 99,0 102,0 99,8 300,8 23,0

Schwarzenbach, Ingeborg Ostallgäu 103,2 100,3 102,8 306,3 28,2

Lederle, Marianne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 102,7 101,1 102,7 306,5 39,0

Portner, Gisela Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 101,5 103,9 103,2 308,6 19,6

Rauh, Irene Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 100,0 102,2 102,7 304,9 28,1

Mayer, Barbara Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 104,7 105,6 107,0 317,3 21,0

Paul, Christine Donau-Brenz-Egau 103,2 104,9 103,3 311,4 19,1

Hitzler, Monika Donau-Brenz-Egau 103,3 102,7 103,9 309,9 8,0

Joas, Monika Donau-Brenz-Egau 104,1 101,4 104,3 309,8 14,0

Scharff, Gitty Donau-Brenz-Egau 103,5 104,8 103,0 311,3 12,6

Briechle, Gertrud Memmingen 105,1 103,4 104,3 312,8 30,0

Leitner, Heidi Memmingen 103,0 105,2 103,9 312,1 56,4

Hänßler, Erika Memmingen 100,3 102,5 99,6 302,4 3,0 71,5

Einsiedler, Martina Memmingen 104,1 102,3 104,5 310,9 19,0

EINZEL-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 Summe

1 Mayer, Barbara Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 104,7 105,6 107,0 317,3

2 Boos, Elisabeth Ostallgäu 104,5 105,6 103,4 313,5

3 Briechle, Gertrud Memmingen 105,1 103,4 104,3 312,8

4 von Sachsen-Coburg, Victoria Donau-Ries 103,2 104,8 104,3 312,3

5 Leitner, Heidi Memmingen 103,0 105,2 103,9 312,1

6 Paul, Christine Donau-Brenz-Egau 103,2 104,9 103,3 311,4

7 Scharff, Gitty Donau-Brenz-Egau 103,5 104,8 103,0 311,3

8 Einsiedler, Martina Memmingen 104,1 102,3 104,5 310,9

9 Hitzler, Monika Donau-Brenz-Egau 103,3 102,7 103,9 309,9

10 Joas, Monika Donau-Brenz-Egau 104,1 101,4 104,3 309,8

11 Portner, Gisela Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 101,5 103,9 103,2 308,6

12 Lederle, Marianne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 102,7 101,1 102,7 306,5

13 Schwarzenbach, Ingeborg Ostallgäu 103,2 100,3 102,8 306,3

14 Rohrer, Hedwig Donau-Ries 102,2 100,6 103,3 306,1

15 Haß, Marianne Donau-Ries 100,8 101,2 102,9 304,9

16 Rauh, Irene Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 100,0 102,2 102,7 304,9

17 Hänßler, Erika Memmingen 100,3 102,5 99,6 302,4

18 Hipp, Inga Ostallgäu 99,0 102,0 99,8 300,8

19 Fux, Hilde Ostallgäu 96,9 97,7 99,6 294,2

20 Mösle, Ines Donau-Ries 91,0 70,3 0,0 161,3

BLATTL-RANGLISTE BlattlDeckblattl

1 von Sachsen-Coburg, Victoria Donau-Ries 3,0 9,2

2 Hänßler, Erika Memmingen 3,0 71,5

3 Hitzler, Monika Donau-Brenz-Egau 8,0

4 Scharff, Gitty Donau-Brenz-Egau 12,6

5 Haß, Marianne Donau-Ries 13,8

6 Joas, Monika Donau-Brenz-Egau 14,0

7 Boos, Elisabeth Ostallgäu 15,5

8 Einsiedler, Martina Memmingen 19,0

9 Paul, Christine Donau-Brenz-Egau 19,1

10 Portner, Gisela Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 19,6

11 Mayer, Barbara Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 21,0

12 Hipp, Inga Ostallgäu 23,0

13 Rauh, Irene Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 28,1

14 Schwarzenbach, Ingeborg Ostallgäu 28,2

15 Briechle, Gertrud Memmingen 30,0

16 Rohrer, Hedwig Donau-Ries 36,1

17 Lederle, Marianne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 39,0

18 Fux, Hilde Ostallgäu 46,3

19 Leitner, Heidi Memmingen 56,4

20 Mösle, Ines Donau-Ries 99,0
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LG Auflage

MANNSCHAFTS-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 Summe

1 Donau-Brenz-Egau Paul, Christine 103,2 104,9 103,3 311,4

1242,4 Hitzler, Monika 103,3 102,7 103,9 309,9

Joas, Monika 104,1 101,4 104,3 309,8

Scharff, Gitty 103,5 104,8 103,0 311,3

2 Memmingen Briechle, Gertrud 105,1 103,4 104,3 312,8

1238,2 Leitner, Heidi 103,0 105,2 103,9 312,1

Hänßler, Erika 100,3 102,5 99,6 302,4

Einsiedler, Martina 104,1 102,3 104,5 310,9

3 Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf Lederle, Marianne 102,7 101,1 102,7 306,5

1237,3 Portner, Gisela 101,5 103,9 103,2 308,6

Rauh, Irene 100,0 102,2 102,7 304,9

Mayer, Barbara 104,7 105,6 107,0 317,3

4 Ostallgäu Boos, Elisabeth 104,5 105,6 103,4 313,5

1214,8 Fux, Hilde 96,9 97,7 99,6 294,2

Hipp, Inga 99,0 102,0 99,8 300,8

Schwarzenbach, Ingeborg 103,2 100,3 102,8 306,3

5 Donau-Ries Haß, Marianne 100,8 101,2 102,9 304,9

1084,6 Rohrer, Hedwig 102,2 100,6 103,3 306,1

von Sachsen-Coburg, Victoria 103,2 104,8 104,3 312,3

Mösle, Ines 91,0 70,3 0,0 161,3
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LP Auflage

Schaudi, Gertrud Donau-Brenz-Egau 99,6 97,9 99,7 297,2 84,4

Kleinle, Karola Donau-Brenz-Egau 90,5 95,0 95,1 280,6 227,7

Scharff, Gitty Donau-Brenz-Egau 87,1 92,5 86,9 266,5 136,3

Romano, Elisabeth Allgäu 98,1 97,2 92,0 287,3 35,6

Spieß, Sabine Allgäu 93,9 99,0 98,8 291,7 159,5

Groß, Ursula Allgäu 94,7 92,1 93,9 280,7 50,1

Leising, Gerlinde Memmingen 92,5 95,8 97,0 285,3 284,8

Leitner, Heidi Memmingen 99,0 95,1 91,3 285,4 121,5

Briechle, Gertrud Memmingen 94,5 95,1 96,6 286,2 71,8

EINZEL-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 Summe

1 Schaudi, Gertrud Donau-Brenz-Egau 99,6 97,9 99,7 297,2

2 Spieß, Sabine Allgäu 93,9 99,0 98,8 291,7

3 Romano, Elisabeth Allgäu 98,1 97,2 92,0 287,3

4 Briechle, Gertrud Memmingen 94,5 95,1 96,6 286,2

5 Leitner, Heidi Memmingen 99,0 95,1 91,3 285,4

6 Leising, Gerlinde Memmingen 92,5 95,8 97,0 285,3

7 Groß, Ursula Allgäu 94,7 92,1 93,9 280,7

8 Kleinle, Karola Donau-Brenz-Egau 90,5 95,0 95,1 280,6

9 Scharff, Gitty Donau-Brenz-Egau 87,1 92,5 86,9 266,5

BLATTL-RANGLISTE Blattl

1 Romano, Elisabeth Allgäu 35,6

2 Groß, Ursula Allgäu 50,1

3 Briechle, Gertrud Memmingen 71,8

4 Schaudi, Gertrud Donau-Brenz-Egau 84,4

5 Leitner, Heidi Memmingen 121,5

6 Scharff, Gitty Donau-Brenz-Egau 136,3

7 Spieß, Sabine Allgäu 159,5

8 Kleinle, Karola Donau-Brenz-Egau 227,7

9 Leising, Gerlinde Memmingen 284,8

MANNSCHAFTS-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 Summe

1 Allgäu Romano, Elisabeth 98,1 97,2 92,0 287,3

859,7 Spieß, Sabine 93,9 99,0 98,8 291,7

Groß, Ursula 94,7 92,1 93,9 280,7

2 Memmingen Leising, Gerlinde 92,5 95,8 97,0 285,3

856,9 Leitner, Heidi 99,0 95,1 91,3 285,4

Briechle, Gertrud 94,5 95,1 96,6 286,2

3 Donau-Brenz-Egau Schaudi, Gertrud 99,6 97,9 99,7 297,2

844,3 Kleinle, Karola 90,5 95,0 95,1 280,6

Scharff, Gitty 87,1 92,5 86,9 266,5
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